CSM_MK_DS_E_2_3
1
Compact Power Relays
MK
A Wide Variation of Octal Pin Power
Relays
• Encased Relays unified to an AC4 rating (100/110 VAC
at 50/60Hz and 200/220 VAC at 50/60 Hz).

Refer to the standards certifications and compliance section of your
OMRON website for the latest information on certified models.
Model Number Structure
Configuration (Models certified for safety standards are included. Refer to page 2)
Note: 1. Refer to the MKK Electromagnetic Latching Relays.
2. If an AC rated voltage is specified for models with built-in diodes, the diode will act as a varistor.
Structure Encased models
Classification Number of
poles Relays with Plug-in Terminals
Standard models
2 MK2P
3 MK3P
Bifurcated contacts
2 MK2ZP
3 MK3ZP
Models with built-in
mechanical operation
indicators
2 MK2PA
3 MK3PA
Models with built-in
operation indicator
lights
2 MK2PN
3 MK3PN
Special internal con-
nection models
2 MK2P-2 and MK2ZP-2
3 MK3P-2, MK3ZP-2, MK3P-5, and MK3ZP-5
Models with built-in
arc barriers 3 MK3LP
Models with built-in
diodes
2 MK2P-DO
3 MK3P-DO
Models certified for
safety standards
2 MK2P-US and MK2P2-US
3 MK3P-US, MK3P2-US, and MK3P5-US
MK
2